Tax values 10.01.24

0.86%
5.75%
3.92%
5.78%

65.54%

81.85%

17.79%
0.36%

100.00%

Proposed
Tax at Fire Tax at
Valuation at Current Current
Type of 10/1/2024 for Amount Amount
Property 2025 Bdgt (95%) (95%)
Rate 0.001750 0.000230
Apartment $15,126,750 $25,148 $3,305
Commercial $101,336,015 $168,471 $22,142
Farm $69,106,379 $114,889 $15,100
Industrial $101,925,220 $169,451 $22,271
Residential $1,155,194,285 $1,920,510 $252,410
$1,442,688,649 $2,398,470 $315,227
Exempt $313,478,100
Utility $6,405,680

$319,883,780

Total $1,762,572,429

10/23/2024 9:49 AM



