

Type of Property	Valuation at 10/1/2024 for 2025 Bdgt	Tax at Current Amount (95%)	Proposed Fire Tax at Current Amount (95%)
Rate		0.001750	0.000230
0.86% Apartment	\$15,126,750	\$25,148	\$3,305
5.75% Commercial	\$101,336,015	\$168,471	\$22,142
3.92% Farm	\$69,106,379	\$114,889	\$15,100
5.78% Industrial	\$101,925,220	\$169,451	\$22,271
65.54% Residential	\$1,155,194,285	\$1,920,510	\$252,410
<u>81.85%</u>	<u>\$1,442,688,649</u>	<u>\$2,398,470</u>	<u>\$315,227</u>
17.79% Exempt	\$313,478,100		
0.36% Utility	\$6,405,680		
<u>100.00%</u>	<u>\$319,883,780</u>		
Total	<u><u>\$1,762,572,429</u></u>		